
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 453

HANDRAIL & GUARDRAIL SYSTEMSOur expert says

Improve the visual look of your site

TUBULAR UPRIGHT POST WITH TOP CAP
Mount type 

Permanent in  
ground or removable in 

ground 
Surface  

mounted on  
floor plate

Finish/colour 
Galvanised grey 

Galv/painted red/white 
Galv/painted black/yellow 

Galvanised grey 
Galv/painted red/white 

Galv/painted black/yellow

PRICE 
 £50.30  
 £73.25  
 £74.30  
 £80.93  

 £121.63  
 £122.78  

 £1.73  
 £22.56 

REF 
191.10.257 
191.12.087 
191.11.064 
191.11.788 
191.10.373 
191.11.070 
100.17.393 
100.10.773

Surface fixing bolts (4 per post)
Non-lock under surface socket

MILD STEEL HANDRAIL SYSTEM

A very versatile modular handrail system which is easy to install. Choose between 
surface mounted posts with ground plates (140 x 160 x 10mm) or permanent fix in 
concrete posts that can also be mounted as a removable post when used with  
non-lock under surface sockets (330mm below ground level). 
 
• Build system by choosing type of posts  

and type of lateral handrails complete with brackets. 
• Posts 1000mm high (above ground) and 60mm dia tube with choice of 3 colours. 
• Lateral rails come in 3 lengths (2000, 1500 or 1000mm), 48mm or 60mm dia tube 

and in 3 colour choices. 
• Finish - hot dipped galvanised posts and rails and painted red/white, black/yellow. 

Caps and brackets in aluminium. 
• Design particularly suits uneven ground.

STAINLESS STEEL HANDRAIL SYSTEM
Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel this system gives great  
visual appeal and a hygienic finish. It can even be installed on gradients  
or uneven ground. There is a choice of post fixings with either a surface 
mounted post with ground plates (140x160x10mm) or the permanent fixed 
in concrete posts. These permanent posts can also become removable 
posts if they are used with the non-lock under surface sockets supplied.  
 
• Posts 1000mm high (above ground) and 60mm dia tube. 
• Lateral rails come in 3 lengths (2000, 1500 or 1000mm), 60mm dia tube. 
• Finish - 304 grade stainless steel. 
• Post caps and brackets finish - aluminium blue RAL 5017. 
• Superb solution to separating pedestrians from industrial machinery  

and traffic for a safer environment. 
• Ask us about other colour options.  

Bespoke heights and lengths are also available.

APPLICATIONS 
Secures traffic areas in industrial estates, 
public roads and squares, safety rails for 
paths, traffic ways, railways, bus stops, 
stairways. 
OPTIONS 
Other colours available on request. 
Bespoke heights and lengths on request. 

LATERAL HANDRAILS  
WITH BRACKETS 60mm DIA TUBE 48mm DIA TUBE

Rail length 
 

2000mm 
 
 

1500mm 
 
 

1000mm

Finish/colour 
Zinc grey 
Red/white 

Black/yellow 
Zinc grey 
Red/white 

Black/yellow 
Zinc grey 
Red/white 

Black/yellow

PRICE 
 £113.47  
 £166.75  
 £174.62  
 £104.16  
 £151.97  
 £159.17  
 £94.85  

 £137.95  
 £144.38 

REF 
191.13.077 
191.11.603 
191.10.789 
191.11.891 
191.11.746 
191.11.722 
191.11.348 
191.12.964 
191.10.311

PRICE 
 £112.99  
 £166.18  
 £174.05  
 £103.39  
 £151.10  
 £158.59  
 £94.27  

 £137.38  
 £143.71 

REF 
191.16.639 
191.19.773 
191.13.934 
191.14.415 
191.16.468 
191.19.929 
191.17.798 
191.17.857 
191.14.802

TUBULAR UPRIGHT POST WITH TOP CAP
Mount type 

Permanent/socket 
Surface mounted

Finish 
Stainless steel 
Stainless steel

PRICE 
 £210.53  
 £313.82 

REF 
193.13.650 
193.17.232

LATERAL 60mm DIA HANDRAILS WITH BRACKETS
Rail length mm 

2000 
1500 
1000

Material 
Stainless 
Stainless 
Stainless

Bracket colour 
Blue 
Blue 
Blue

PRICE 
 £383.71  
 £317.47  
 £261.70 

REF 
193.18.593 
193.13.684 
193.16.166

Our expert says

Durable,  
non-corrosive 
requiring less 

upkeep


