

MILD STEEL HANDRAIL SYSTEM

A very versatile modular handrail system which is easy to install. Choose between surface mounted posts with ground plates (140 x 160 x 10mm) or permanent fix in concrete posts that can also be mounted as a removable post when used with non-lock under surface sockets (330mm below ground level).

- Build system by choosing type of posts
- and type of lateral handrails complete with brackets.
- Posts 1000mm high (above ground) and 60mm dia tube with choice of 3 colours. • Lateral rails come in 3 lengths (2000, 1500 or 1000mm), 48mm or 60mm dia tube and in 3 colour choices.
- Finish hot dipped galvanised posts and rails and painted red/white, black/yellow. Caps and brackets in aluminium.
- · Design particularly suits uneven ground.



APPLICATIONS

Secures traffic areas in industrial estates, public roads and squares, safety rails for paths, traffic ways, railways, bus stops, stairways.

OPTIONS

Other colours available on request. Bespoke heights and lengths on request.

TUBULAR UPRIGHT POST WITH TOP CAP					
Mount type	Finish/colour	REF	PRICE		
Permanent in	Galvanised grey	191.10.257	£50.30		
ground or removable in	Galv/painted red/white	191.12.087	£73.25		
ground	Galv/painted black/yellow	191.11.064	£74.30		
Surface	Galvanised grey	191.11.788	£80.93		
mounted on	Galv/painted red/white	191.10.373	£121.63		
floor plate	Galv/painted black/yellow	191.11.070	£122.78		
Surface fixing bolts (4 per post)		100.17.393	£1.73		
Non-lock under surface socket		100.10.773	£22.56		

LATERAL HANDRAILS WITH BRACKETS		60mm DIA TUBE		48mm DIA TUBE	
Rail length	Finish/colour	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
2000mm	Zinc grey	191.13.077	£113.47	191.16.639	£112.99
	Red/white	191.11.603	£166.75	191.19.773	£166.18
	Black/yellow	191.10.789	£174.62	191.13.934	£174.05
1500mm	Zinc grey	191.11.891	£104.16	191.14.415	£103.39
	Red/white	191.11.746	£151.97	191.16.468	£151.10
	Black/yellow	191.11.722	£159.17	191.19.929	£158.59
1000mm	Zinc grey	191.11.348	£94.85	191.17.798	£94.27
	Red/white	191.12.964	£137.95	191.17.857	£137.38
	Black/yellow	191.10.311	£144.38	191.14.802	£143.71

STAINLESS STEEL HANDRAIL SYSTEM

Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel this system gives great visual appeal and a hygienic finish. It can even be installed on gradients or uneven ground. There is a choice of post fixings with either a surface mounted post with ground plates (140x160x10mm) or the permanent fixed in concrete posts. These permanent posts can also become removable posts if they are used with the non-lock under surface sockets supplied.

- Posts 1000mm high (above ground) and 60mm dia tube.
 Lateral rails come in 3 lengths (2000, 1500 or 1000mm), 60mm dia tube.
- . Finish 304 grade stainless steel.
- Post caps and brackets finish aluminium blue RAL 5017.
- · Superb solution to separating pedestrians from industrial machinery and traffic for a safer environment.
- Ask us about other colour options. Bespoke heights and lengths are also available.



TUBULAR UPRIGHT POST WITH TOP CAP				
Mount type	Finish	REF	PRICE	
Permanent/socket	Stainless steel	193.13.650	£210.53	
Surface mounted	Stainless steel	193.17.232	£313.82	





LATERAL 60mm DIA HANDRAILS WITH BRACKETS					
Rail length mm	Material	Bracket colour	REF	PRICE	
2000	Stainless	Blue	193.18.593	£383.71	
1500	Stainless	Blue	193.13.684	£317.47	
1000	Stainless	Blue	193.16.166	£261.70	